Property Details for PID: 0020273500000002000

QuickRef ID :

Owner Name :

Location:

Abbreviated Boundary
Description:

Owner Information:

Owner

Mailing Address

Property Information:

Type

Status

Taxing Unit

Neighborhood Code

R415
PETERSON, BERNEICE L TTEE
00000 NE 2300 RD, Greeley, KS 66033

S35, T19, R20, SW4 NE4 & NW4 S OF CRK, EX S976' OF
E487', & EXRD

PETERSON, BERNEICE L TTEE

33643 NE 2200 RD GREELEY, KS 66033

Agricultural Use
Active
MONROE TOWNSHIP 035

002.A

No Secondary Address Details found

Market Land Details:

Actual Width:

Eff. Width

Eff. Depth

Acres

Square Feet

No Permit Details found

No Orion Deed Book Page Details found

Additional Deed Book Page Details


office1
Rectangle


Deed Book/Page 146 /181 146 /180 122 /371 /2/93

Value Details

Year

Land
Current Final Value (Agricultural)

Building

Total

No Dwelling Details found

No Manufactured Home Details found

No Additional Dwelling Details found

No Other Improvements found

No Commercial Building Details found

2019

$30,140.00

$0.00

$30,140.00

No Commercial Building Section Details found

Ag Land Details

Acre Type : No Acres : Map Unit :
Dry Land - DR 20.30 8151
Dry Land - DR 8.40 8911
Dry Land - DR 6.10 8913
Dry Land - DR 21.80 8302
Tame Grass - TG 2.20 8741
Native Grass - NG 2.90 8651
Native Grass - NG 7.60 8763

Native Grass - NG 410 8767

Irrig :

Well Depth :



Native Grass - NG

Native Grass - NG

Native Grass - NG

Native Grass - NG

Native Grass - NG

Native Grass - NG

Native Grass - NG

Total Acres :

No Ag Building Details found

7.90

6.80

15.80

4.30

4.30

19.00

8.50

140.00

8151

8909

8911

8912

8913

8909

8911



