Property Details for PID: 0020273500000002000

Additional Deed Book Page Details

QuickRef ID :	R415			
Owner Name :	PETERSON, BERNEICE L TTEE			
Location:	00000 NE 2300 RD, Greeley, KS 66033			
Abbreviated Boundary Description:	S35, T19, R20, . E487', & EX RD	SW4 NE4 & NW4 S OF C	RK, EX S976' OF	
Owner Information:				
Owner	PETERSON, BERNEICE L	TTEE		
Mailing Address	33643 NE 2200 RD GREELEY, KS 66033			
Property Information:				
Туре	Agricultural Use			
Status	Active			
Taxing Unit	MONROE TOWNSHIP 035			
Neighborhood Code	002.A			
No Secondary Address Detail	ls found			
Market Land Details:				
Actual Width:			0	
Eff. Width			0	
Eff. Depth			0	
Acres			0	
Square Feet			0	
No Permit Details found				
No Orion Deed Book Page Details found				

Value Details

Current Final Value (Agricultural)	Year	2019
	Land	\$30,140.00
	Building	\$0.00
	Total	\$30,140.00

No Dwelling Details found

No Manufactured Home Details found

No Additional Dwelling Details found

No Other Improvements found

No Commercial Building Details found

No Commercial Building Section Details found

Ag Land Details

Acre Type :	No Acres :	Map Unit :	Irrig :	Well Depth :
Dry Land - DR	20.30	8151		
Dry Land - DR	8.40	8911		
Dry Land - DR	6.10	8913		
Dry Land - DR	21.80	8302		
Tame Grass - TG	2.20	8741		
Native Grass - NG	2.90	8651		
Native Grass - NG	7.60	8763		
Native Grass - NG	4.10	8767		

Native Grass - NG	7.90	8151
Native Grass - NG	6.80	8909
Native Grass - NG	15.80	8911
Native Grass - NG	4.30	8912
Native Grass - NG	4.30	8913
Native Grass - NG	19.00	8909
Native Grass - NG	8.50	8911
Total Acres :	140.00	

No Ag Building Details found